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ROANOKE COUNTY Governor Democratic Abigail D. Spanberger info@abigailspanberger.com 804-223-0770 PO Box 3121 Glen Allen VA 23058
ROANOKE COUNTY Governor Republican Winsome Earle-Sears info@winsomeforgovernor.com 804-223-0896 PO Box 71596 Richmond VA 23255
ROANOKE COUNTY Lieutenant Governor Democratic Ghazala F. Hashmi ghazala@ghazalahashmi.com 804-475-9429 PO Box 72923 N. Chesterfield VA 23235
ROANOKE COUNTY Lieutenant Governor Republican John J. Reid, Il johnreidonline@gmail.com 2742 Spinnaker Ct Henrico VA 23233
ROANOKE COUNTY Attorney General Democratic Jay C. Jones info@jayjones.com 757-625-8989 1490-5A Quarterpath rd, #195 Williamsburg VA 23185
ROANOKE COUNTY Attorney General Republican Jason S. Miyares info@jasonmiyares.com 757-263-0859 PO Box 3193 Virginia Beach VA 23454
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 39 Democratic Eric P. Klotz ericklotz4delegate@gmail.com 1217 Walnut Run Dr Hardy VA 24101
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 39 Republican Will P. Davis info@davisfordelegate.com 540-483-5221 PO Box 829 Rocky Mount VA 24151
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 40 Democratic Donna M. Littlepage littlepagedva@gmail.com PO Box 20436 Roanoke VA 24018
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 40 Republican Joseph P. "Joe" McNamara McNamaraForDelegate@gmail.com PO Box 21094 Roanoke VA 24018
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 41 Democratic Lily V. Franklin info@LilyforDelegate.com 540-309-7392 PO Box 104 Blacksburg VA 24063
ROANOKE COUNTY Member, House of Delegates 41 Republican J. Christian "Chris" Obenshain jcobenshain@gmail.com 540-382-5705 PO Box 10041 Blacksburg VA 24062
ROANOKE COUNTY Member Board of Supervisors HOLLINS Republican Phil C. North pcnorth@aol.com 540-529-5080 5207 Plantation Grove Lane Roanoke VA 24012
ROANOKE COUNTY Member Board of Supervisors VINTON Republican Tammy Entsminger Shepherd tammy@shepherd.realty 540-314-1684 2702 Matthew Dr. Vinton VA 24179
ROANOKE COUNTY Member Board of Supervisors WINDSOR HILLS Republican David F. Radford dfradford@gmail.com 540-767-5005 2772 Electric Rd., Ste. 1 Roanoke VA 24018
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board HOLLINS Independent David M. Linden david-linden@cox.net 540-293-1695 8268 Olsen Road Roanoke VA 24019
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board HOLLINS Independent E. Winter Schassberger winter@HollinsWinsWithWinter.com 540-797-0943 1025 Stokes Dr Roanoke VA 24019
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board VINTON Independent Amber P. Reed areed080614@gmail.com 540-819-2291 811 Finney Dr Vinton VA 24179
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board VINTON Independent Timothy D. Greenway tim.greenway@cox.net 540-815-4161 P.O. Box 24 Vinton VA 24179
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board WINDSOR HILLS Independent Cheryl A. Facciani cherylfacciani@gmail.com 540-556-6044 5836 Old Locke Ct Roanoke VA 24018
ROANOKE COUNTY Member School Board WINDSOR HILLS Independent Ryan M. White drwhite@ryanwhite4sb.com 540-315-5629 4737 Hickory Hill Dr Roanoke VA 24018
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